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AGENDA
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Agriculture Building Board Room - 2800 N. Lincoln
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
Thursday, February 4, 2010 - 9:30 a.m,

Call to Order.

Roll call.

Pledge of Allegiance.

Discussion and possible approval of Minutes of the regular meeting held January 4, 2010.

Discussion and possible approval of Recommendations for Appointment of Conservation
District Director (Exhibit #1).

Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement (Exhibit #2).
Recognition of Lynn Weldon, Human Resource Specialist, for 15 years of service.

Presentation of Commission Agreements (Exhibit #3):

Discussion and possible approval of the following new agreement:

a.  Office of the Secretary of Environment; to provide assistance for Development of
Floristic Quality Index Approaches for Wetland Plant Communities in Oklahoma; to
develop a wetland vegetation assessment tool in conjunction with other data to assess and
monitor wetlands across the ecoregions.

Discussion and possible approval of the following amended agreements:

b.  Ofifice of the Secretary of Environment, FY2009319h to provide staff support and
funding to implement Oklahoma’s Comprehensive Nonpoint Source Program, the
rotating basin monitoring program, perpetuate the Blue Thumb pellution education
program, and supplement the Eucha/Spavinaw Watershed Project; amended to add
funding for the FY2010 EPA Grant.

¢.  University of Oklahoma, FY09 104(B)(3) Task #573 to provide assistance in
Development of Floristic Quality Index Approaches for Wetland Plant Communities in
Oklahoma, in partial fulfillment of Section 104(b)(3) Wetlands Program; amended to
continue agreement to May 31, 2010.

Discussion and possible approval of Out of State Travel Requests (Exhibit #4):

a.  Association of State Wetland Managers Workshop, February 22-26, 2010,
Shepherdstown, West Virginia.

b.  Office of Surface Mining Course Development, March 15-19, 2010, Alton, Tllinois

¢.  National Water Quality Monitoring Council Conference, April 25-29, 2010, Denver,
Colorado.

Discussion and possible approval of Cost Share Program Year 11B average costs amendments
(Exhibit #5).
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Discussion and possible approval of Cost Share Program Year 12 special requests from the
following conservation districts:
a.  Beaver County to add Pumping Plan (533) for solar pumps
b Caney Valley to add Mullin to Pest Management (595)
¢.  Love County to use Pipelines (516) as a standalone practice
d.  Noble County to add the following components to Brush Management (314):
1.  Cutting & Spraying <30% canopy - $88.91 / AC
2. Cutting & Spraying >30% canopy - $171.30 / AC
3. Chemical Brush Control - all other chemicals - $28.37 / AC
4.  Individual Plant Treatment - chemical - $28.50 / AC
e.  Noble County to increase average costs on the following components to Brush
Management (314):
1.  Mechanical <30% canopy - $104.32 / AC (this includes stacking)
2.  Mechanical >30% canopy - $240.54 / AC (this includes stacking)

Report on Stimulus Funds managed by the Conservation Commission (Exhibit #6).
Discussion of the Governor’s budget recommendation for FY2011 (Exhibit #7).
Public Comments.

New Business.

Break (at option of the Chair)

Status Reports:
a.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members
b.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Staff

1. Mike Thralls, Executive Director
Lisa Knauf, District Services Director
Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director
Mike Kastl, Abandoned Mine Land Director
Steve Coffman, Financial Management and Human Resources Director
Mike Sharp, Information Technology Director
Robert Toole, Conservation Programs Director
Ben Pollard, Assistant Director
c. Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts
d.  USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service
e.  USDA-Farm Service Agency

2N O N

Discussion and possible approval to change the location of the next meeting scheduled for
Monday, March 8, 2010, Agriculture Building Board Room, 2800 N. Lincoln Boulevard,
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m.

Adjournment,
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RECOMMENDATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT OF CONSERVATION DISTRICT DIRECTORS

DISTRICT RECOMMENDATICN SUCCEEDS TERM EXPIRES POS#
Caney Valley Dan Hayes Frank Cranor (res) March 31, 2011 E1
Checotan Ronard Baon L. Matihews (1es) March 31-2010  E3
Craig County Jay Franklin Bill Tallman (res) June 30, 2011 A
Grady County Monte Rowell Doug Parr (res) March 31, 2011 E1
Jackson County **Jared Rhet Johnson Mike McAskill (res) March 31, 2011 E1
Pittsburg County **A.J. Bristow Royce Casey (res) June 30, 2011 A
Creek County Jim Manning Jr. Self June 30, 2012 A
Custer County Jay Baker Self June 30, 2012 A
East Canadian County *Pam Mach Self June 30, 2012 A
Greer County Dean Graumann Self June 30, 2012 A
Kiamichi James Bodine Self June 30, 2012 A
Seminole County **Judge Sawyer Self June 30, 2012 A

* did not meet attendance requirement - submitted letter of justification.
** added after meeting packets were mailed.

EXHIBIT #1
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 21, 2009 THRU JANUARY 26, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

TS

Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

28397 70000 3000002 1/6/2010 $2,971.58 512110 AFLAC

28397 19001 3000002 1/6/2010 $4,278.72 512110 AFLAC

28397 15001 3000002 1/6/2010 $55.00 512120 AFLAC

28398 25000 3000002 1/6/2010 $146,903.01 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD

28460 19001 3000005 1/12/2010 $6.44 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

28460 19001 1000002 1/12/2010 $10.56 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

28460 40000 4000001 1/12/2010 $27.05 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

28460 19001 1000001 1/12/2010 $31.61 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

28460 40000 3000004 171272010 $44.95 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

28460 19001 2000001 171272010 $53.44 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

28460 40000 S000001 1/12/2010 $125.88 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

28505 40000 5000001 1/19/2010 $4,064.44 512230 EMPLOYMENT SECURITY COMMISSION

28550 70000 3000002 1/20/2010 $23,000.00 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

28550 40000 3000002 1/20/2010 $57,959.82 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
H0153532 99400 1/22/2010 $469.78 633190 REGENTS FOR BIGHER EDUCATION
H0153536 99400 1/22/2010 $26.00 633110 AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS CO
HO0153537 99400 1/22/2010 $413.83 633110 CONSECO HEALTH INSURANCE
H0153538 99400 172272010 $329.66 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
HO0153539 99400 1/22/2010 $13.00 633110 LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE CO.
HO153540 99400 1/22/2010 $300.00 633190 OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 529 SAVINGS PLAN
HO153541 99400 1/22/2010 B664.44 633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
HO153542 99400 1/22/2010 $400.00 633130 CREDIT UNICN ONE OF OKLAHOMA
HO0153543 93400 /2272010 $75.00 633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSQOC
HO153544 99400 1/22/2010 $14.95 633110 PRE PAID LEGAL CASUALTY INC
H0153545 99400 1/22/2010 $7,132.00 633130 OKLA EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION

$249,371.16 Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

Administration
28281 19001 1000001 12/21/2009 $107.67 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
28287 19001 1000001 12/21 /2009 $238.09 515560 OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT
28300 19001 1000002 12/21/2009 $41.57 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
28309 19001 1000005 12/21/2009 $176.03 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28313 24500 1000001 12/23/2009 $74.77 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
28313 24500 1000001 12/23/2009 $106.43 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
28313 40000 1000001 12/23/2009 $446.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
28314 19001 1000001 12/22/2009 $32.75 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
28314 19001 1000001 1272272000 $212.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
28314 19001 1000001 12/22/2009 $372.68 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
28323 19001 1000001 12/23/2009 $437.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
28353 40000 1000001 1272872009 $104.00 533210 TECH LOCK
28360 19001 1000001 12/30/2009 $79.80 522130 COMFORT SUITES IDABREL
28361 19001 1000001 12/30/2009 $79.80 522130 COMFORT SUITES IDABEL
28362 19001 1000001 12/30/2009 $79.80 522130 COMFORT SUITES IDABEL
28367 19001 1000001 12/30/2009 $289.20 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
28375 19001 1000001 1/4/2010 $16.95 536130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
28375 19001 1000001 1/472010 $348.51 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
28375 19001 1000001 1/4/2010 $69.99 541120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 21, 2009 THRU JANUARY 26, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

]

28375 40000 1000004 1/4/2010 $402.78 541120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

28375 19001 1000005 1/4/2010 $53.76 531190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

28375 19001 1000005 1/4/2010 $52,94 541110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

28376 40000 1000001 1/4/2010 $97.90 521310 DAN LOWRANCE

28377 40000 1000001 1/4/2010 $442.85 521310 KIDD VIRGINIA

28378 40000 1000001 1/4/2010 $119.90 521310 MIKE ROCKER

28379 40000 1000001 1/4/2010 $203.50 521310 GEORGE STUNKARD

28399 19001 1000001 1/6/2010 $1,920.00 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

28431 40000 1000001 17772010 $233.87 521110 THRALLS MICHAEL L

28431 40000 1000001 17772010 $28.00 521120 THRALLS MICHAEL L

28441 19001 1000001 1/8/201C $864.19 531230 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

28444 19001 1000001 1/8/2010 $652.59 531130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

28445 19001 1000005 1/8/2010 $469.00 531190 CHISHOLM TRAIL BROADCASTING

28459 15001 1000001 1/11/2010 $291.31 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

28459 19001 1000002 1/11/2010 $184.89 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

28487 19001 1000001 171472010 $19.35 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

28488 19001 1000001 171472010 $5.00 533120 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

28488 19001 1000002 171472010 $775.00 531130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

28530 20500 1000004 1/19/2010 $110.00 522150 SOUTH CENTRAL ARC USER GROUP

28561 19001 1000005 172172010 $56.25 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

28562 19001 1000001 1/21/2010 $97.00 533120 FUZZELLS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT

28567 19001 1000005 172272010 $2,225.24 537160 BEALS CUNNINGHAM ADVERSTING AGENCY INC

28568 19001 1000001 172272010 $0.12 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

28569 19001 1000001 1/22/2010 $56.32 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC

28571 19001 1000001 172272010 $24.60 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

28571 19001 1000001 172272010 $84.20 532140 SHARP ELECTEONICS CORFPORATION

28571 19001 1000001 1/22/2010 $212.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

28572 24500 1000001 172572010 $58.84 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

28572 24500 1000001 172572010 $242.15 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

28572 40000 1000001 1/25/2010 $446.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

28575 19001 1000005 172272010 $177.68 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

28576 19001 1000001 1/25/2010 $437.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

28581 19001 1000001 1/25/2010 $289.20 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

$14,653.47 Administration
Conservation Bond

28354 19001 1000001 12/29/2009 $169,824.38 561230 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

28290 40000 2000001 12/21/2009 $69,744.24 515440 MORTON EXCAVATING LLC

28291 40000 2000001 12/21 /2009 $35,270.78 545110 CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
28304 16001 2000001 12/21 /2009 $150.95 531360 OKLA NATURAL GAS

28305 40000 2000001 12/21/2009 $82,584.23 545110 WHITNAE CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTORS INC
28306 40000 2000001 12/21/2009 $102,739.82 515440 PRECISION IMPACT RECOVERY LLC

28315 19001 2000001 12/23/2009 $6.48 533220 BRANDTS AUTO SERVICE CENTER

28324 19001 2000001 12/28/2009 $61.11 533220 ACE HOME CENTER

28325 15001 2000001 12/28/2009 $41.75 533220 ACE HOME CENTER

28363 19001 2000001 12/30/2009 $79.80 522130 COMFORT SUITES IDABEL
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 21, 2009 THRU JANUARY 25, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
s
28375 19001 2000001 1/4/2010 $145.,98 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
28380 18001 2000001 1/4/2010 $69.85 531130 AT&T CORPORATION
28381 19001 2000001 1/4/2010 $132.14 531130 AT&T CORPORATION
28390 19001 2000001 1/5/2010 $350.27 534250 COMDATA NETWORK INC
28390 19001 2000001 i/5/2010 $477.79 534250 COMDATA NETWORK INC
28390 19001 2000001 1/5/2010 $1,548.79 534250 COMDATA NETWORK INC
28408 40000 2000001 1/6/2010 $31,287.74 545110 DUNCAN & SONS LLC
28446 19001 2000001 1/11/2010 $69.41 531130 AT&T CORPORATION
28447 19001 2000001 1/11/2010 $99.43 533220 CHICKASHA INDUSTRIAL & WELDING
28448 19001 2000001 1/11/2010 $27.75 533220 CHICKASHA INDUSTRIAL & WELDING
28449 19001 2000001 171172010 $80.75 533220 CHICKASHA INDUSTRIAL & WELDING
28450 19001 2000001 171172010 $245.00 533220 CHICKASHA INDUSTRIAL & WELDING
28451 19001 2000001 1/11/2010 $150.00 5312560 NATIONAL WATERSHED COALITION
28459 19001 2000001 171172010 $566.63 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATICNAL ACCOUNT LLC
28465 40000 2000001 171272010 $250.00 555170 96 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28478 19001 2000001 1/14/2010 $225.00 522150 OKLAHOMA BAR ASSOCIATION
28489 40000 2000001 171472010 $270.00 531170 WEST GROUP
28501 19001 2000001 1719/2010 $89.49 555170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST
28557 19001 2000001 L/21/2010 $60.13 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
28558 19001 2000001 172172010 $40.30 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
28559 19001 2000001 172172010 $0.33 531130 AT&T CORPORATION
28560 19001 2000001 1/21/2010 $0.65 531130 AT&T CORPORATION
28563 19001 2000001 1/21/2010 $10,197.00 531380 USDA APHS WILDLIFE SEVICES
28564 19001 2000001 1/22/2010 $149.50 521120 BONEY DENNIS 1.
28565 19001 2000001 1/22/2010 $149,50 521120 MOORE GEORGE ¥
28566 19001 2000001 172272010 $149.50 521120 PELLEY JOHNNY H
28578 19001 2000001 172572010 $276.15 531360 CENTERPOINT ENERGY
28579 19001 2000001 1/25/2010 $377.31 531360 OKLA NATURAL GAS
28601 40000 2000001 172672010 $394.21 531170 WEST GROUP
28615 40000 2000001 1/26/2010 $46,883.73 545110 CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
286106 40000 2000001 1/26/2010 $95,478.08 545110 WHITNAH CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTORS INC
$480,921.57 Watershed Operation & Maintenance
Watershed Rehabilitation
28224 21500 2000003 1272172009 $20,884.50 545110 EARTH BUILDERS 1P
28224 40000 2000003 12/21/20009 $38,785.50 545110 EARTH BUILDERS LP
28301 21500 2000003 1272172009 $3,321.52 565170 96 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28301 40000 2000003 12721720009 $6,168.54 555170 96 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28303 21500 2000003 12/21/2009 $30,4108.07 545110 EARTH BUILDERS LP
28303 40000 2000003 12/21 /2009 $56,472.12 545110 EARTH BUILDERS LP
28507 21500 2000003 1/19/2010 $12,976.63 515440 C WATTS AND SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
28507 40000 2000003 1/19/2010 $24,099.45 515440 C WATTS AND SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
28577 40000 2000003 1/25/2010 $97.81 531160 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
£193,214.14 Watershed Rehabilitation
FEMA - Sugar Creek
28399 41500 2000004 1/6/2010 5527.68 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATICN COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMEBER 21, 2009 THRU JANUARY 26, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
.|
28399 41500 2000005 1/6/2010 $9.47 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28399 41500 2000006 1/6/2010 $24.03 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28399 41500 2000007 1/6/2010 $36.05 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28399 41500 2000008 1/6/2010 $463.00 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28399 41500 2000010 1/6/2010 $6,79 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28399 41500 2000011 1/6/2010 $25.08 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28399 41500 2000012 1/6/2010 $23.90 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28459 41500 2000008 i/11/2010 $34.77 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
28519 41500 2000008 1/19/2010 $100.00 555170 88 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28588 41500 2000004 1/25/2010 $21,942.43 515240 USDA-NRCS
28588 41500 2000005 1/25/2010 $3,309.60 515240 USDA-NRCS

$26,502.80 FEMA - Sugar Creek

Field Services
28307 19001 3000001 12/21/2009 $61.71 555170 71 CHEROQKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28307 19001 3000001 1272172009 $2,187.34 555170 11 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28308 19001 3000001 12/21/2009 $155.24 555170 26 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
28308 19001 3000001 12/21/2009 $177.65 555170 71 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
28308 19001 3000001 12/21/2009 $2,247.32 555170 5 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
28308 19001 3000001 12/21 /2009 $2,282.40 555170 1 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
28310 40000 3000001 12/21/2009 $139.83 555170 86 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28310 19001 3000001 12/21/2009 $375.00 555170 92 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28310 18001 3000001 12/21/2009 $2,530.25 555170 11 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28310 19001 3000001  12/21/2009 $2,769.37 555170 3 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28319 19001 3000001 12/23/2009 $2,048.10 555170 1 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28319 19001 3000001 1272372009 $2,356.78 555170 5 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28320 19001 3000001  12/23/2009 $1,924.73 555170 84 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28321 19001 3000001  12/28/2009 $58.13 555170 26 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28321 19601 3000001 1272872009 $69.99 555170 27 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28321 19001 3000001  12/28/2009 $91.26 555170 71 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
28321 19001 3000001 1272872009 $2,068,93 555170 9 WASHITA COQUNTY CONSERVATICON DISTRICT
28321 19001 3000001 12/28/2009 $2,678.51 555170 11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28321 19001 3000001 12/28/2009 $2,941.52 555170 11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28322 19001 3000001  12/23/2009 $2,338.69 555170 1 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28355 19001 3000001 1272972009 $1,041.00 555170 84 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28355 19001 3000001 12/29/2009 $2,170.05 555170 9 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28355 19001 3000001 12/29/2009 $2,793.04 555170 11 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28365 19001 3000001 12/30/2009 $342.02 555170 80 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28365 19001 3000001  12/30/2009 $1,935.78 55517¢ 9 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28365 19001 3000001 12/30/2009 $2,291.80 555170 2 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28360 19001 3000003 12/30/2009 $53.80 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORFPORATION
28382 19001 3000001 1/4/2010 $42.52 555170 71 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28382 19001 3000001 1/4/2010 $204.90 555170 20 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28382 19001 3000001 1/4/2010 $2,172.00 555170 5 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28382 19001 3000001 1/4/2010 $3,088.38 555170 2 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28382 19001 3000001 17472010 $3,229.50 555170 94 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28383 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $36.45 555170 81 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28383 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $44.10 555170 80 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28383 15001 3000001 1/5/2010 $49.95 555170 82 MOUNTAIN VIiEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 21, 2009 THRU JANUARY 26, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

]

28383 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $1,100.00 555170 61 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28383 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $8,827.74 555170 11 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28384 40000 3000001 1/4/2010 $290.28 555170 88 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28385 195001 3000001 1/4/2010 $17.30 555170 72 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28385 15001 3000001 1/4/2010 $59.56 555170 71 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28385 19001 3000001 1/4/2010 $100.00 555170 74 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28385 12001 3000001 1/4/2010 $111.88 555170 20 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28385 19001 3000001 1/4/2010 $275.00 555170 92 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28385 19001 3000001 1/4/2010 $2,263.15 5585170 7 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28385 19001 3000001 1/4/2010 $2,388.26 555170 11 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28385 l 19001 3000001 1/4/2010 $3,115.22 555170 3 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28386 19001 3000001 1/4/2010 $3,444.80 555170 94 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28390 19001 3000003 1/5/2010 $82.73 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

28391 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $53.14 555170 71 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28391 40000 3000001 1/5/2010 $139.33 555170 86 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28391 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $176.00 555170 72 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28391 18001 3000001 1/5/2010 $325.00 555170 92 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28391 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $1,897.53 555170 9 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28391 18001 3000001 1/5/2010 $2,669.47 555170 2 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT

28393 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $119.91 555170 71 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22

28393 40000 3000001 1/5/2010 $139.83 555170 86 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NOQ 22

28393 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $205.00 555170 68 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIiST NO 22

28393 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $275.00 555170 92 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22

28393 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $3,273.00 555170 3 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NOQ 22

28394 " 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $15.85 555170 81 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28394 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $73.66 555170 81 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28394 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $146.80 555170 71 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28394 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $269.13 555170 94 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28394 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $725.00 555170 61 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28394 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $953.24 555170 12 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28394 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $1,947.87 555170 1 NORTH CADDQ CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28395 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $2,325.79 555170 2 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28395 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $3,361.75 555170 5 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28396 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $61.00 555170 72 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28396 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $61.22 555170 26 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28396 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $97.40 555170 71 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28396 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $2,212.38 565170 9 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28396 19001 3000001 1/5/2010 $2,278.60 555170 1 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28399 19001 3000003 1/6/2010 $1,638.00 532140 DEPARTMENT QF CENTRAL SERVICES

28400 19001 3000001 1/6/2010 $1,345.63 555170 94 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28401 19001 3000001 1/6/2010 $44.37 555170 60 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28401 40000 3000001 1/6/2010 $139.83 555170 86 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28401 19001 3000001 1/6/2010 $275.00 555170 92 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28401 19001 3000001 1/6/2010 $2,419.35 555170 2 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28410 40000 3000001 1/6/2010 $5,211.46 355170 12 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28421 19001 3000001 17772010 $0.20 585170 79 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28421 19001 © 3000001 1/7/2010 $42.00 555170 71 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28421 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $105.00 555170 72 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28421 19001 3000001 17772010 $224.00 555170 62 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28421 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $325.00 555170 92 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28421 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $1,956.18 555170 7 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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28421 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,512.10 555170 2 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28422 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $68.77 555170 71 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28422 15001 30060001 1/7/2010 $250.00 555170 92 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28422 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $3,258.91 555170 3 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28423 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $53.31 555170 71 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28423 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $150.00 555170 63 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28423 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $325.00 555170 92 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28423 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,187.34 555170 11 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28424 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $350.00 555170 92 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28425 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $35.00 555170 71 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28425 40000 3000001 1/7/2010 $139.83 555170 86 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28425 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $363.05 555170 12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28425 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,348.19 555170 7 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28425 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,652.14 555170 2 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28426 18601 3000001 1/7/2010 $700.00 555170 61 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28426 19601 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,186.27 555170 7 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28426 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,329.00 555170 84 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28426 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,393.76 553170 2 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28427 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $30.00 555170 67 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28427 19601 3000001 1/7/2010 $77.07 555170 71 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28427 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $82.75 955170 83 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28427 19001 3000001 L/7/2010 $143.59 555170 60 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28427 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $375.00 555170 92 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28427 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,555.62 555170 5 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28427 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,897.34 555170 2 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28428 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $43.34 555170 71 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28428 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $53.90 555170 6% LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28428 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,361.37 555170 7 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28428 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $3,147.23 555170 5 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28429 19001 3000001 17772010 $14.03 555170 72 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28429 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $26.50 555170 67 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28429 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $84.00 535170 71 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28429 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $300.00 555170 92 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28429 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,583.60 555170 94 SEQUOYAIH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28429 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,684.98 555170 2 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28429 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,930.49 555170 9 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28430 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $75.89 555170 71 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28430 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $95.70 555170 69 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28430 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $225.00 555170 92 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28430 15001 3000001 1/7/2010 $273.00 555170 72 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28430 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,026.13 555170 1 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28430 15001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,138.11 555170 11 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28430 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,596.48 555170 5 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28432 15001 3060001 1/7/2010 $64.07 555170 71 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATIGN DISTRICT
28432 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $93.00 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28432 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $184.40 555170 81 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28432 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $275.00 555170 92 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28432 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $1,636.55 555170 5 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28432 15001 3000001 1/7/2010 $1,726.15 535170 3 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28433 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $34.82 555170 80 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
28433 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $37.13 555170 71 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
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28433 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $52.75 555170 82 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
28433 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $100.00 555170 65 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
28433 19001 3000001 17772010 $375.00 555170 92 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
28433 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $631.40 555170 69 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
28433 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,165.07 555170 9 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
28433 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,447.55 555170 2 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
28434 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,153.00 555170 94 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
28435 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $94.94 553170 71 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28435 12001 3000001 1/7/2010 $122.00 555170 72 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28435 19001 3000001 L/7/2010 $2,693.26 555170 2 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28435 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,802.62 565170 9 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28436 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,208.54 5585170 9 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28436 13001 3000001 1/7/2010 $3,041.70 555170 11 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28437 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $18.95 555170 83 JOHNSTON CQUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28437 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $92.50 555170 71 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28437 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $100.00 555170 62 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28437 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,719.51 555170 2 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28437 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,924.93 555170 5 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DiIST
28438 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $150.00 555170 62 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
28438 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $325.00 555170 92 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
28438 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,461.18 555170 2 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
28439 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $55.47 5655170 71 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28439 40000 3000001 1/'7/2010 $139.83 555170 86 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28439 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $325.00 555170 92 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28439 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,442.44 5556170 1 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28439 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $2,800.62 555170 S5 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28440 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $52.15 555170 71 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28440 19001 3000001 1/'7/2010 $120.00 555170 72 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DiSTRICT
28440 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $250.00 555170 66 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28440 19001 3000001 177/2010 $275.00 555170 92 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28440 40000 3000001 1/7/2010 $419.49 5556170 86 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28440 19001 3000001 1/7/2010 $1,958.82 5553170 9 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28440 19001 3000001 177/2010 $2,041.20 555170 1 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28442 19001 3000003 1/8/2010 $118.95 533120 FUZZELLS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT
28443 19001 3000003 1/8/2010 $221.14 522110 OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
28453 19001 3000001 1/11/2010 $11.74 555170 72 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28453 19001 3000001 1/11/2010 $150.00 555170 63 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28453 19001 3000001 171172010 $200.00 555170 62 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28453 19001 3000001 1/81/2010 $350.00 555170 92 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28453 19001 3000001 17311/2010 $2,570.12 555170 9 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28453 19001 3000001 1/11/2010 $2,959.30 555170 5 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28454 19001 3000001 171172010 $250.00 555170 92 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28455 19001 3000001 171172010 $32.15 555170 30 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28455 19001 3000001 1/11/2010 $268.62 555170 71 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28455 19001 3000001 171172010 $1,802.33 555170 9 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28455 19001 3000001 1/11/2010 $2,080.97 5565170 1 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28456 19001 3000001 171172010 $29.95 5565170 67 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28456 19001 3000001 171172010 $52.23 555170 71 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28456 19001 3000001 1/11/2010 $275.00 555170 92 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28456 19001 3000001 171172010 $2,683.13 555170 2 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28457 19001 3000001 1/11/2010 $90.97 555170 71 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Date

Amount

Account
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28457
28457
28457
28457
28458
28458
28458
28458
28458
28461
28461
28461
28461
28462
28462
28462
28462
28463
28464
28464
28464
28464
28464
28466
28466
28466
28466
28466
28466
28466
28466
28467
28467
28467
28467
28467
28467
28467
28468
28468
28468
28468
28468
28468
28468
28469
28469
28469
28469
28469
28469
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19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
15001
19001
16001
15001
15001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
12001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3060001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3060001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

1/11/2010
1/11/2010
1/11/2010
1/11/2010
1/11/2010
1/11/2010
1/11/2010
1/11/2010
1/11/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
171272010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
171272010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010

$146.00 555170
$200.00 555170
$2,513.13 555170
$2,815.33 555170
$41.06 555170
$200.00 555170
$300.00 555170
$2,213.32 555170
$2,579.48 555170
$325.00 555170
$1,340.25 555170
$2,159.36 555170
$2,486.51 555170
$275.00 555170
$1,087.86 555170
$2,382.20 555170
$3,887.59 555170
$915.03 555170
$1.96 5585170
$71.03 555170
$150.00 555170
$775.00 555170
$2,279.06 555170
$27.14 555170
$53.34 855170
$56.80 555170
$62.89 555170
$325.00 555170
$650.00 555170
$1,256.62 555170
$2,242.17 555170
$52.54 555170
$75.00 555170
$193.75 555170
$340.69 555170
$877.01 S85170
$2,787.20 555170
$3,783.20 555170
$48.88 555170
$90.00 555170
$325.00 555170
$1,017.60 555170
$2,641.53 555170
$2,650.25 555170
$2,727.75 555170
$96.94 555170
$149,16 555170
$275.00 555170
$301.27 555170
$2,609.37 555170
$2,804.40 555170
Page 8 of 17

72 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
62 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 O3AGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
62 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

7 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
80 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
63 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
64 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
79 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
68 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
68 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

11 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 30UTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
74 SCUTH CADDC CONS DISTRICT
92 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
84 30UTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

9 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

5 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

2 530UTH CADLRO CONS DISTRICT
81 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
80 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 WEST CADDC CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Date

Amount

Account

Payee

28470
28470
28471
28471
28472
28472
28472
28473
28473
28473
28473
28473
28474
28474
28474
28474
28474
28474
28475
28475
28475
28475
28475
28475
28476
28476
28479
28479
28479
28479
28480
28480
28480
28480
28481
28481
28481
28481
28482
28482
28482,
28482
28482
28482
28482
28483
28483
28483
28483
28484
28485
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19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
16001
18001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
40000
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
15001
15001
19001

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3060001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
171372010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
171472010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
171472010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1714/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010
1/14/2010

$2,019.88 555170
$2,250.20 555170
$2,173.16 555170
$2,987.94 555170
$25.96 555170
$49.80 555170
%2,955.05 555170
$37.73 555170
$155.61 555170
$200.29 555170
$2,167.31 555170
$2,446.64 555170
$33.00 555170
$225.00 555170
$725.00 555170
$1,160.96 555170
$1,722.40 555170
$2,477.31 555170
$44.00 555170
$47.08 555170
$78.97 555170
$375.00 555170
$2,387.65 555170
$2,761.63 555170
$1,952.30 555170
$3,674.43 555170
$50.00 555170
$300.00 555170
$2,234.54 555170
$2,576.76 555170
$139.83 555170
$215.85 555170
$2,269.49 555170
$2,614.41 555170
$275.00 555170
$966.43 555170
$1,992.61 555170
$2,264.87 555170
$6.52 555170
$14.00 555170
$20.00 555170
$109.41 555170
$300.00 555170
$1,912.85 555170
$2,721.95 555170
$238.00 555170
$2,153.00 585170
$2,254.46 555170
$2,843.45 555170
$300.00 555170
$2,131.90 555170
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1 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
5 KIOWA COQUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
1 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
69 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
80 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
71 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
26 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
1 BARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
S5 BARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
82 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
61 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
95 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 VALLIANT CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
71 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
7 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
S5 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
92 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
9 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
3 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
86 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
95 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 WOCDWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
79 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
82 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
67 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
7 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DIiSTRICT
94 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
7 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST
1 NORTH FORK OQF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
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FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 21, 2009 THRU JANUARY 26, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

]

28485 19001 3000001 1/14/2010 $2,507.66 555170 5 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION

28486 19001 3000001 1/14/2010 $35.00 555170 71 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28486 19001 3000001 171472010 $350.00 555170 92 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28486 19001 3000001 1/14/2010 $2,337.06 555170 1 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28490 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $2,131.31 555170 9 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS

28490 19001 3000001 171572010 $2,226.30 555170 1 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS

28491 19001 3000001 171572010 $300.00 555170 92 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28491 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $422.00 555170 80 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28491 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $1,530.84 555170 9 QKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28491 15001 3000001 171572010 $2,612.46 555170 2 QOKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT

28492 19601 3000001 1/15/2010 $127.46 555170 71 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19

28492 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $133.00 555170 26 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19

28492 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $275.00 555170 92 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19

28492 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 %2,247.32 555170 5 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19

28492 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $2,282.40 5565170 1 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19

28493 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $119.73 555170 71 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28493 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $122.18 555170 81 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28493 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $135.43 555170 80 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28493 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $325.00 555170 92 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28493 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $2,184.02 555170 1 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DiST

28493 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $2,441.62 555170 5 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28494 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $53.77 555170 11 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28494 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $89.51 555170 71 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28494 40000 3000001 1/15/2010 $139.83 555170 86 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28494 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $172.00 555170 72 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28494 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $375.00 5535170 92 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28494 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $2,312.47 555170 1 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28495 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $25.75 555170 80 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28495 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $132.00 555170 72 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28495 40000 3000001 1/15/2010 $139.83 555170 86 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28495 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $163.29 555170 71 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28495 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $168.45 555170 26 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28495 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $673.89 555170 94 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28495 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $2,329.91 555170 2 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28495 19001 3000001 1/15/2010 $2,418.08 555170 5 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28501 19001 3000001 1/16/2010 $39.19 555170 71 GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST

28501 19001 3000001 1/19/2010 $130.01 555170 26 GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST

28501 19001 3000001 1/19/2010 $2,290.20 555170 i1 GARVIN CONSERVATICN DIST

28501 19001 3000001 1/19/2010 $2,342.90 555170 2 GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST

28502 19001 3000001 1/19/2010 $34.23 555170 80 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28502 19001 3000001 171972010 $34.99 555170 82 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28502 19001 3000001 1/19/2010 $86.13 555170 71 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28502 40000 3000001 1/19/2010 $139.83 555170 86 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28502 19001 3000001 1/19/2010 $2,316.60 555170 2 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28502 19001 3000001 1/19/2010 $2,370.30 555170 5 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28503 19001 3000001 1/19/2010 $30.48 555170 71 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28503 19001 3000001 1/19/2010 $71.50 555170 69 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28503 19001 3000001 1/19/2010 $75.00 5558170 76 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28503 40000 3000001 171972010 $139.83 555170 86 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28503 19001 3000001 1/19/2010 $2,374.35 555170 7 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28503 19001 3000001 1/19/2010 $2,747.58 3585170 5 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMEBER 21, 200% THRU JANUARY 26, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
]
28503 19001 3000001 1/19/2010 $2,934.55 555170 2 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28537 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $36.24 555170 71 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
28537 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $150.00 555170 63 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
28537 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $225.00 555170 65 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
28537 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $300.00 555170 92 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
28537 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $2,979.57 555170 9 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
28537 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $3,093.57 555170 3 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
28538 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $25.95 555170 83 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28538 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $61.00 555170 72 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28538 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $125.31 555170 71 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28538 19001 3000001 172072010 $2,787.73 555170 5 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28538 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $2,800.78 555170 2 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28539 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $2,170.05 555170 9 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28539 19001 3000001 1/2G/2010 $2,793.04 555170 11 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28540 19001 3000001 1/206/2010 $50.89 555170 71 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28540 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $375.00 555170 92 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28540 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $950.00 555170 61 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28540 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $2,180.24 555170 5 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28540 19001 3000001 1/26/2010 $2,756.54 555170 2 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28541 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $269.12 555170 94 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28542 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $1,118.05 555170 11 DELAWARE CC CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28542 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $2,318.62 555170 1 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28543 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $37.88 555170 79 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28543 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $57.25 555170 71 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28543 19001 3000001 172072010 $100.00 555170 62 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28543 19001 3000001 L/20/2010 $1,404.27 555170 2 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28544 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $1,992.72 555170 9 CENTRAL N. CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
28544 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $2,059.30 555170 1 CENTRAL N. CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
28545 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $41.03 555170 71 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28545 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $2,050.16 555170 1 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28545 19001 3000001 142072010 $2,814.27 555170 5 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28546 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $25.85 555170 69 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28546 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $64.00 555170 72 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28546 19001 3000001 172072010 $65.41 565170 71 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28546 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $250.00 555170 92 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28546 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $2,006.31 355170 9 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28546 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $2,781.62 555170 5 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28547 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $76.89 555170 20 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28547 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $227.82 555170 24 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28547 19001 3000001 172072010 $300.00 555170 62 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28547 19001 3000001 172072010 $300.00 535170 92 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28547 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $2,247.48 555170 5 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28547 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $2,341.66 555170 2 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28548 19001 3000001 1/20/20130 $88.20 555170 71 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28548 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $141.95 555170 20 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28548 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $2,675.28 555170 3 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28548 19001 3000001 172072010 $3,116.98 555170 9 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28549 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $11.95 555170 67 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
28549 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $34.91 5556170 79 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
28549 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $44.00 555170 72 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
28549 19001 3000001 1/20/2010 $62.78 555170 71 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
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Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 21, 2009 THRU JANUARY 26, 2010

Date

Amount

Account

Payee

28549
28549
28551
28551
28551
28551
28551
28551
28552
28552
28552
28552
28552
28552
28552
28552
28553
28553
28553
28553
28553
28553
28554
28555
28555
28555
28555
28555
28556
28556
28556
28582
28583
28583
28583
28583
28583
28584
28584
28584
28584
28584
28585
28585
28585
28585
28585
28585
28586
28586
28586

Exhibit 2

19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
40000
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
15001
40000

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000003
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

1/20/2010
1/20/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
172172010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
1/21/2010
i/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010
1/25/2010

$200.00
$1,298.05
$51.94
$100.00
$134.63
$375.00
$2,029.43
$2,274.80
$72.00
$94.80
$133.60
$241.26
$800.00
$2,045.35
$2,877.97
$3,022.43
$80.94
$105.00
$139.83
$375.00
$2,013.01
$2,334.31
$300.00
$52.80
$80.86
$98.97
$2,080.97
$2,188.56
$184.08
$2,327.47
$2,663.51
$53.80
$36.92
$40.30
$93.17
$1,852.25
$2,807.26
$33.36
$44.62
$192.96
$2,340.06
$3,169.85
$53.19
$98.10
$187.93
$193.56
$2,182.98
$2,990.61
$92.63
$100.00
$139.83

555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
532140
555170
555170
555170
565170
555170
555170
553170
555170
555170
555170
535170
555170
555170
555170
555170
855170
555170
555170
555170
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75 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20

2 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
20 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
62 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
80 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
83 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
23 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
61 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

S COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

72 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

86 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

92 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

9 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

2 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

92 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 PONTOTOC COQUNTY CD

71 PONTOTOC COUNTY CD

69 PONTOTOC COUNTY CD

2 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

5 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

7 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

2 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

24 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
71 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
69 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
11 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

3 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
11 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
26 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATICN DISTRICT

2 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT

82 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
81 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

71 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
80 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATICN DISTRICT

7 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATICN DISTRICT

71 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
62 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 21, 2009 THRU JANUARY 26, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
28586 19001 3000001 172572010 $350.00 555170 92 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28586 19001 3000001 1/25/2010 $2,011.01 555170 9 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28386 19001 3000001 1/25/2010 $2,678.51 555170 11 WASHITA COQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28586 19001 3000001 1/25/2010 $2,941.52 555170 11 WASHITA COQUNTY CONSERVATICON DISTRICT
28624 19001 3000001 1/26/2010 $45.,95 555170 71 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28624 19001 3000001 1/26/2010 $97.90 555170 72 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28624 19001 3000001 172672010 $100.00 555170 62 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28624 19001 3000001 172672010 $150.00 555170 74 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28624 19001 3000001 1/26/2010 $600.00 555170 92 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28624 19001 3000001 1/26/2010 $1,192.50 555170 9 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28624 19001 3000001 1/26/2010 $2,794.59 555170 2 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28625 19001 3000001 1/26/2010 $673.80 555170 94 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28626 19001 30060001 172672010 $2,338.69 565170 1 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28627 19001 3000001 172672010 $878.00 555170 84 CENTRAL N. CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
$511,618.41 Field Services

Education
28375 19001 3000004 1/4/201C $858.60 536190 AUTHCRITY ORDER-PCARD
28452 19001 3000004 171172010 $20.00 531110 UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
28452 19001 3000004 171172010 $250.00 536190 UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN

$1,128.60 Education

District Services
28311 19001 3000005 1272272000 $97.50 521120 KNAUF LISA R
28364 19001 3000005 12/30/2009 $79.80 522130 COMFORT SUITES IDABEL

$177.30 District Services

Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation
28286 40000 4000005 12/21/2009 $218.77 531250 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
28288 40000 4000005 12/21/2009 $399.80 545110 TRACTOR & MORE CONSTRUCTION INC
28298 40000 4000006 12/21/2009 $15,179.60 515440 MARKS CONSTRUCTION LLC
28329 40000 4000005 12/28/2009 $182.52 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
28375 40000 4000001 1/4/2010 $10.17 531170 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
28375 40000 4000001 1/4/2010 $39.00 536150 AUTHORITY QRDER-PCARD
28390 40000 4000001 1/5/2010 $161.72 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC
28409 40000 4000005 1/6/2010 $29.85 531160 SEQUOYAH COUNTY TIMES
28499 40000 4000005 1/19/2010 $338.80 521110 NUTTLE CHARLES E
28500 40000 4000005 1/19/2010 $288.75 521110 SPURLOCK GENE
28504 40000 4000005 1/19/2010 $115.54 537150 ROYE HENRY L
28506 40000 4000005 1/19/2010 $49.99 555170 88 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28508 40000 4000005 1/19/2010 $180.00 531210 ONENET
28531 40000 4000006 1/19/2010 $359.40 541120 TULSA CONNECT
28570 40000 4000001 1/22/2010 $211.53 533110 PATCO ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC
28589 40000 4000005 1/25/2010 $184.53 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
28608 40000 4000005 1/26/2010 $43.24 533120 WILLIAMS CHEVROLET

Exhibit 2 Page 13 of 17 February 4, 2010



Voucher

Fund Class Department

28613 40000
28623 40000
Tar Creek
28456 41000
Water Quality
28282 40000
28282 40000
28283 40000
28234 40000
28285 40000
28289 40000
28292 40000
28293 40000
28294 40000
28295 40000
28299 40000
28300 40000
28302 40000
28328 40000
28328 40000
28328 40000
28329 40000
28330 40000
28331 40000
28332 40000
28333 40000
28368 40000
28375 40000
28375 40000
28375 40000
28375 40000
28375 40000
28375 40000
28375 40000
28399 40000
28402 40000
28403 40000
28404 40000
28406 40000
28407 40000
28444 40000
28459 40000
28497 40000
28497 40000
28498 40000
28498 40000
Exhibit 2

4000005
4000006

4000002

5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD CF DECEMBER 21, 2009 THRU JANUARY 26, 2010

Date

1/26/2010
1/26/2010

1/11/2010

12/21/2009
12/21/2009
12/21/2009
12/21/2009
12/21/2009
12/21/2009
1272172009
12/21/2009
12/21/2009
12/21/2009
12/21/2009
12/21/2009
12/21/2009
12/28/2009
12/28/2000
12/28/2009
12/28/2009
12/28 /2009
12/98/2009
12/28/2009
12/28/2009
12/30/2009
1/4/2010
1/4/2010
17472010
1/4/2010
1/4/2010
1/4/2010
1/4/2010
1/6/2010
1/6/2010
17772010
1/6/2010
1/6/2010
17672010
1/8/2010
1/11/2010
171972010
1/19/2010
1/19/2010
1/19/2010

Amount

$1,550.00
50,712.45

$70,255.66

$150.00

$351.00
$79.80
$50.00
$600.00
$1,050.00
$490.00
$44.42
$221.13
$77.82
$600.00
$144.02
$59.46
$289.10
$69.00
$9.43
$70.00
$75.55
$35.15
$35.15
$25.80
$19.35
$139,50
$388.00
$798.94
$58.03
$314.27
$11.15
$4,958,17
$10.00
$12,465.00
$22.77
$55.00
$128.90
$200.00
$19.35
$174.32
$749.98
$69.00
$70.00
$115.00
$160.30

Account

545110
515440

Payee

WILSON RANCH AND EXCAVATING LLC
MARKS CONSTRUCTION LLC

Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

555170 88 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

521120
521150
521140
555170
555170
515350
536140
531110
531110
555170
531130
531130
555170
521120
521140
521150
531130
531130
531130
536140
536140
532140
533120
533220
535120
536140
536190
537190
537290
532140
531110
531150
533120
555170
536140
531130
531130